Raltron Electronics Corporation 10651 NW 19th St. Miami, Florida 33172 U.S.A.
Tel: 305-593-6033 Fax: 305-594-3973 e-mail: sales@raltron.com Internet: http://www.raltron.com
11
.5
0
.4
53
25.4

100 s TYPICAL 10 s
SOLDER REFLOW PROFILE
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
TYPE
OUTPUT
TYPE
CRYSTAL
CUT
 PACKAGE
TYPE
REVISION LEVEL
-
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
-
FREQUENCY
STABILITY
-
FREQUENCY
OX 9: CMOS 1: AT CUT 50
RALTRON
ASSIGNED
LX: 0° C TO +60° C
HZ: -20° C TO +70° C
10: 0.1 PPM
25: 0.25 PPM
IN MHz
EXAMPLE: OX9150A-LX-10-10.000
PHASE NOISE CHARACTERISTICS PACKAGING
25 UNITS PER ELECTROSTATIC TUBE
25 PIECES PER ELECTROSTATIC TRAY
-100
-150
-135
-65
-160
-140
-120
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
1 Hz 10 Hz 100 Hz 10 KHz
Offset from carrier
dB